
LOT 8 BLOCK 3 HIGHLAND ESTATES S
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STALVEY BRANDON/TOWNS GARY
894 SE GABE ST
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PAGE 1 of 2 2
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149 NE POPPY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 1,349 97.1568 72.87 98,302 1955 1955 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 204 100 204 8,919

BAS 1,116 100 1,116 48,794

FOP 96 30 29 1,268

1,416 1,349 58,981

BAS= W13 S20 W10 S18 E19 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E21 N26 BAS= N12
W17 S12 E17$ W17 N12$.
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH75.00 135.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000
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149 NE POPPY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0600 01 740 108.7020 81.53 60,332 1962 1962 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 SFR RENTAL  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 740

BAS 740 100 740 36,199

740 740 36,199

BAS= W30 S28 E20 N10 E10 N18$.
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